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The Way of the Oracle 

Spiral One: Course Dates and Details 
All Sessions run from 6pm – 9pm  GMT except where stated otherwise 

 

Session One: Saturday 27th January - Twenty-first century Oracle 

Session Two: Saturday 17th February - Entering and strengthening our Group 
Temple 

Session Three: Saturday 16th March - The “Mechanism” of Mediumship 

Session Four: Saturday 6th April - Expanding your Light Body (6pm – 9pm BST 
(British Summer Time) 

Session Five: Saturday 27th April - Safety and Psychic Protection (6pm – 9pm 
BST) 

Session Six: Saturday 18th May - Identifying your Inner Team of guides and 
helpers (6pm – 9pm BST) 

Session Seven:  Saturday 8th June - Working with the Group Energy (6pm – 9pm 
BST) 

Session Eight: Saturday 29th June - Healing and Integration: part one (6pm – 9pm 
BST) 

Session Nine: Saturday 20th July - Healing and Integration: part two (6pm – 9pm 
BST) 

Session Ten: Saturday 10th August - The “Akashic Records”, ancestors, healing 
the past (6pm – 9pm BST) 

Session Eleven: Saturday 7th September - Oracling in Her Nature; The Voice of The 
Earth Mother; The voices of Her Power plants, trees, mountains, rivers and oceans; 
The voices of Her Power beings and elementals (6pm – 9pm BST) 

Session Twelve: Saturday 5th October - The Goddess is within you; Different ways 
of Her expression through you; Goddess Creativity (6pm – 9pm BST) 

Session Thirteen: Saturday 26th October - Overview, Strengthening and 
Empowerment: part one –  Looking at yourself. Building your Confidence (6pm – 
9pm BST) 

Session Fourteen: Sunday 24th November - Final circle of Spiral One; Overview, 
Strengthening and Empowerment: part two (6-10pm GMT) 


